August

September

October

November

December

January

February

7-8
7
11
12
15

9-10

17
24
31

26-28

13
17-19
19
22

1-2

19
25-31

14
16
21

COVINGTON LATIN SCHOOL

Achieve here. Excel here. Belong bere.

2025-2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

*All dates are subject to change.
Every Third Thursday is Early Dismissal at 2:20 PM

Professional Development Day

Parent Orientation - (6:00-8:00PM)

Green and Gold Day Day - Full Day, all students - SPIRIT WEAR
First day of classes- Regular dress code, including polos

NO SCHOOL- Feast of the Assumption

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
Homecoming

NO SCHOOL (Fall Break)

Professional Development (Faculty)

End of First Quarter

Halloween Mixer

House Halloween Carnival (during school day)

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Open House

Entrance Exams for 26-27 Academic Year
Exams

End of Second Quarter

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL - MLK Day
Catholic Schools Week

Winter Formal
NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day
Open House



March

April

May

2-10
18

14-15
19-21
21
21
23

NO SCHOOL- Professional Development
End of 3rd Quarter

NO SCHOOL - Easter Break
Prom

Picnic

May Crowning (immediately following Mass)
Speech Competition

Senior Exams

Final Exams

Last Day of School

End of 4th Quarter

Graduation



