

2025-2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

*All dates are subject to change.
Every Third Thursday is Early Dismissal at 2:20 PM

August		
	7-8	Professional Development Day
	7	Parent Orientation - (6:00-8:00PM)
	11	Green and Gold Day Day - Full Day, all students - SPIRIT WEAR
	12	First day of classes- Regular dress code, including polos
	15	NO SCHOOL- Feast of the Assumption
September		
	1	NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
	19	Homecoming
October		
	9-10	NO SCHOOL (Fall Break)
	9	Professional Development (Faculty)
	17	End of First Quarter
	24	Halloween Mixer
	31	House Halloween Carnival (during school day)
November		
	26-28	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
December		
	6	Open House
	13	Entrance Exams for 26-27 Academic Year
	17-19	Exams
	19	End of Second Quarter
	22	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
January		
	1-2	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
	5	Classes Resume
	19	NO SCHOOL - MLK Day
	25-31	Catholic Schools Week
February		
	14	Winter Formal
	16	NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day
	21	Open House

March 6 NO SCHOOL- Professional Development 6 End of 3rd Quarter April 2-10 NO SCHOOL - Easter Break 18 Prom May 1 Picnic 5 May Crowning (immediately following Mass)

- 7 Speech Competition14-15 Senior Exams19-21 Final Exams
- Last Day of SchoolEnd of 4th Quarter
- 23 Graduation